Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Bill of Rights was passed in

In Malaysia, there are the lower house or House of Representatives known as the

The Iranian Revolution under the leadership of Ayatollah Khomeini' removed the monarch in

The constitutional history of France begins with the French Revolution of

The quorum of House of Lords is

According to the provisions of the Indian Constitution, the administrative control (Posting,
promotion, leave etc.) over the district courts and other subordinate courts, shall be vested
in the

American autonomy was admitted by the British Empire in the year

To which political party did President Woodrow Wilson belong?

The relationship between the government and the President in France is a complex one due
to

Germany was a founding member of the European Community in

Who was denied a seat in the parliament after winning election in 18287

Which of the following article of Turkish constitution contained fundamental rights?

'Alternative vote and confidence' is in vogue in one of the democratic political system.
Identify the country

The power to make rules for the transaction of the business of the Government of indian and
for the allocation of business among Ministers lies with the

Answers Choice

OWP DOWP UOWr DOWr MOO®r DO®m» O0W» DOWr O0W>

1689
1693
1967
None of these

Dewan Rkayat
Dewan Negara
Yang di-pertuan
None of these

1989
1979
1997
1980

1780
1786
1789
1890

3

33
50
100
None

High Court
Lower Court

. Supreme Court
None of these

1776
1783
1786
None of these

Whig
Republican

. Democratic
None of these

. Direct election of the President
. Centralization of powers
. A mixed presidential parliamentary

form government

D

. Parliament's reduced powers to

control the government

1> DOWP O OWP» U0WP» UOWr O0wW>

1958
1955
1967
None of these

Daniel O'Connell
John Hawkins
Robert Smith
None

42
12
17
None

Switzerland
Austria
Germany

France

Speaker

. Prime Minister
. President

. None of these

. Congress



15

16

17

18

19

20

The Constitution of the United States provides that amendments may be proposed by

From which country India Borrowed Written Constitution?

The Grand National Assembly of Turkey is the

From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed 'Suspension of Fundamental Rights during
the Emergency'?

Which Article of Iranian Constitution specifies official language of the Iran?

The United States of America consist of

. The President
. Governors of the States
. States Conventions

oow

. Canada
. Cuba
. None of these

. Monarchical legislature

B
C
D
A. Bicameral legislature
C
D. None of these

. France
. Spain
. None of these

B

C

D

A. Article 14
C. Article 16

D. None of these
A. 48 states

C. 52 states
D. None of these



