

CSS Political Science Topic 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Bill of Rights was passed in	A. 1689 B. 1693 C. 1967 D. None of these
2	In Malaysia, there are the lower house or House of Representatives known as the	A. Dewan Rkayat B. Dewan Negara C. Yang di-pertuan D. None of these
3	The Iranian Revolution under the leadership of Ayatollah Khomeini' removed the monarch in	A. 1989 B. 1979 C. 1997 D. 1980
4	The constitutional history of France begins with the French Revolution of	A. 1780 B. 1786 C. 1789 D. 1890
5	The quorum of House of Lords is	A. 3 B. 33 C. 50 D. 100 E. None
6	According to the provisions of the Indian Constitution, the administrative control (Posting, promotion, leave etc.) over the district courts and other subordinate courts, shall be vested in the	A. High Court B. Lower Court C. Supreme Court D. None of these
7	American autonomy was admitted by the British Empire in the year	A. 1776 B. 1783 C. 1786 D. None of these
8	To which political party did President Woodrow Wilson belong?	A. Whig B. Republican C. Democratic D. None of these
9	The relationship between the government and the President in France is a complex one due to	A. Direct election of the President B. Centralization of powers C. A mixed presidential parliamentary form government D. Parliament's reduced powers to control the government
10	Germany was a founding member of the European Community in	A. 1958 B. 1955 C. 1967 D. None of these
11	Who was denied a seat in the parliament after winning election in 1828?	A. Daniel O'Connell B. John Hawkins C. Robert Smith D. None
12	Which of the following article of Turkish constitution contained fundamental rights?	A. 42 B. 12 C. 17 D. None
13	'Alternative vote and confidence' is in vogue in one of the democratic political system. Identify the country	A. Switzerland B. Austria C. Germany D. France
14	The power to make rules for the transaction of the business of the Government of indian and for the allocation of business among Ministers lies with the	A. Speaker B. Prime Minister C. President D. None of these
		A. Congress

15	The Constitution of the United States provides that amendments may be proposed by	B. The President C. Governors of the States D. States Conventions
16	From which country India Borrowed Written Constitution?	A. America B. Canada C. Cuba D. None of these
17	The Grand National Assembly of Turkey is the	A. Bicameral legislature B. Unicameral legislature C. Monarchical legislature D. None of these
18	From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed 'Suspension of Fundamental Rights during the Emergency'?	A. Germany B. France C. Spain D. None of these
19	Which Article of Iranian Constitution specifies official language of the Iran?	A. Article 14 B. Article 15 C. Article 16 D. None of these
20	The United States of America consist of	A. 48 states B. 50 states C. 52 states D. None of these